From: Moody Radio <moodyradio@moodycommunications.org>

Date: March 2, 2022 at 10:00:45 AM CST

To: David Woodworth < David. Woodworth@moody.edu>

Subject: Meet Moody Radio at NRB 2022

Reply-To: Moody Radio < moodyradio@moodycommunications.org >



MEET MOODY RADIO AT THE NRB CONVENTION

See you Tuesday, March 8 to Friday, March 11, 2022 in Nashville

NRB 2022 is nearly here, and we can't wait to see you in Nashville! Stop by our suite to meet the Moody Radio team, ask questions, and learn about new programs like *A Bold Steps Minute* as well as revenue-sharing opportunities to benefit your listeners and station.

Join us for these exciting events during the convention:

Moody Radio Suite Hours

Tuesday–Friday, March 8–11, 9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Hospitality Suite – Delta Mezzanine – Bayou B

Moody Radio Open House and New Vice President Meet and Greet Meet Wes Ward, the new head of Moody Radio, and honor Doug Hastings, who is retiring from broadcasting.

Wednesday, March 9, 1:00–4:00 p.m., Hospitality Suite Delta Mezzanine – Bayou B

This is a free event sponsored by Christian Law Association.

LPFM Gathering | Moody Radio Partnerships

Managers of Christian LPFM stations are invited to a special LPFM Gathering for an update on the state of LPFM broadcasting and Q&A session with Moody Radio Affiliate and LPFM Consultant John Broomall of WPCG-LP, Canton, GA and owner of Christian Community Broadcasters (http://www.ccbroadcasters.com/).

Moody Radio partnership opportunities with LPFM stations will also be explained by Moody Radio's David Woodworth and George Economos.

Thursday, March 10, 3:30-4:30 p.m., Hospitality Suite Delta Mezzanine – Bayou B

Please visit moodyradio.org/affiliates for the most up-to-date information. We look forward to all that the Lord will do to proclaim His truth at NRB 2022.

In His service,

George Economos

Director of Strategic Marketing

Moody Radio

This email was sent to david.woodworth@moody.edu. To make sure you continue receiving these emails, add us to your address book!

820 N. LaSalle Blvd. Chicago, IL 60610

View this email in your browser

Contact Us | Privacy Policy | Unsubscribe | Manage Preferences